Bewerb

Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

Regionalliga Mitte

A1
A2
A3
A4
A5
A6

A5
A6

180

171

High-Finish
Low-Darts-Legs

1

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

DSV Lowlanders 1 1/2

Holzweber Christian

Heimmannschaft

Ozelt Benjamin

Dangl Christopher

Werner Alexander

Gelsamm Roland

Harrauer Leopold

36

ab Spielnr
A1
21 36 26
176 4
16
A2
39 39 42
2 22
2
A3
27 27 27
114 32 16
A4
52 36 29
41
2 70
Doppel A1
A3
52 25 39
2 10 4

Runde

far

27

41

28

35

Datum
1.12.2024

15.12 B1
12.84 B2
13.23 B3
13.47 B4
B5
B6

Spielerwechsel
statt
B5
B6

Legs 43
Sets 11

1 3
Darts 23
Rest
Finish 32

2 3
42 Darts 37
37 Rest
Finish 32
0 3
Darts 29
Rest
Finish 16
3 1
Darts 51
Rest 2
Finish
1 3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3 0
Darts 51
Rest 2
Finish

Spielort
Herzogenburg
Gastmannschaft
Treff da nix
Gergely David 13.88
Frostl Stephan 12.50
Feigl Anton 17.49
Richter Guinter 12.30
ab Spielnr far
B1
35 27 27
65
16 90
B2
40 39 42 45
4 14
40 3
B3
26 29
40 20
B4
39 27 36
109 36
28
Doppel B1
B4
27 36
90 8



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

Darts
Rest
Finish

30
32

21
181

54

41

20

39

71

42

24
184

51

32

36

42

48

A2
27
84

Doppel A2

A4
33
10

A1
34

16
A1
25

20
Doppel A2

Doppel A1

A4
22

16
A3
31

20
A2

30
104

A2
45

A1
27
40

A4
43

16

A3
35

32

30
116

24
168

39

22

24

47

31

27
82

31

32

26

20

42

42

42

31

12

38

20

24
32

30

16

60

36

20

37

20

30

32

38

16

3
Darts
Rest
Finish
2
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
0
Darts
Rest
Finish
1
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
2
Darts
Rest
Finish
2
Darts
Rest
Finish
3
Darts
Rest
Finish
2
Darts
Rest
Finish

33

24

32

52

42

36

43

26

24

40

52

30
80

45

32

48

25

20

32

16

36
20

24
241

24
65

30
43

31

32

43

10

28

10

42
10

36

B1
31

32
Doppel B2

B3
23

20
B2
38

10

B4
24
98

Doppel B1

Doppel B2

B1
45

B2
33
20

B3
27

25
B4
33
55

B3
24
112

B2
44

10

B1
40

43

4

30
73

36

27

10

27
136

60

33
56

36

30

40

39
34
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